EITTEGEA SR

R B AT A

INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

PACIFIC F,.RUM

Workshop on Economic Security and Strategic Trade
Management in the Indo-Pacific

Pacific Forum
Institute of International Relations, National Chengchi University

Howard Plaza Hotel, Room CR403 | Taipei | October 26-27, 2023

Participant List
1. Carl BAKER 8. Mark Bryan MANANTAN
Executive Director Director of Cybersecurity and
Pacific Forum Critical Technologies
Pacific Forum
2. Victor FERGUSON
JSPS Postdoctoral Research Fellow 9. Rajiv NAYAN
University of Tokyo Senior Research Associate

Manohar Parrikar Institute for

3 Brad GLOSSERMAN Defence Studies and Analyses

Deputy Director, Tama University
Center for Rule-making Strategies
Senior Advisor, Pacific Forum

10. Hisashi RIKO
Senior Advisor
CISTEC

4. Benjamin HERSCOVITCH
Research Fellow
Australian National University

Pacific Forum Young L.eaders Program

11. Cayden SPARKS
Strategy Liaison Officer

5. Daisuke KAWAI US Air Force

Deputy Director of the Economic
Security Research Program
Research Center for Advanced
Science and Technology (RCAST),
University of Tokyo

12. Darryl TAN
Senior Analyst
BowerGroupAsia

13. Thi Mong Tuyen TRAN
Ph.D Scholar, Assistant of Center for
Vietnamese Studies
National Cheng Kung University

6. Mi-Yong KIM
Adjunct Professor
National Chengchi University

7. Ngor LUONG
Research Analyst
Center for Security and Emerging
Technology (CSET)

Pacific Forum Staff



14.

Megan TAENAKA
Development & Program Manager
Pacific Forum

Participants from the Taiwan Side

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Alan H. YANG

Professor, Graduate Institute of East
Asian Studies

National Chengchi University

Chao-Yu JHENG

Senior Executive Officer
Department of East Asian and
Pacific Affairs

Cindy WHANG
Assistant Professor, School of Law
Fu Jen Catholic University

Chi Yu HSU
Assistant
Legislative Yuan

Chyung-ly LEE

Research Fellow, Institute of
International Relations
National Chengchi University

Daniel Da-Nien LIU

Research Fellow, Director

The Regional Development Study
Center

Chung-Hua Institution for Economic
Research

Fu-Kuo LIU

Research Fellow, Institute of
International Relations
National Chengchi University

George YIN
Contract Research Fellow
National Taiwan University

I-Kwei YANG

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Research Assistant
Institute for National Defense and
Security Research, INDSR

1 YUAN

Research Fellow, Institute of
International Relations
National Chengchi University

Ing-Kuen LAI

Senior Planning Team Leader,
Industrial Economics & Knowledge
Center

Industrial Technology Research
Institute

Jheng-Yu WU
Research Assistant
Prospect Foundation

Jheng-Wei LI
Research Assistant
Prospect Foundation

Joyce Chia-Yi LIN

Policy Analyst, Division of National
Security Research

Institute for National Defense and
Security Research

Kristy Tsun Tzu HSU

Director, The Taiwan ASEAN
Studies Center

Associate Research Fellow,
Chung-Hua Insitution for Economic
Research

Mathieu DUCHTEL
Director of International Studies
Montaigne Institute

Ming-Shih SHEN

Research Fellow and Director,
Division of National Security
Research



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Institute for National Defense and
Security Research

Hsiu-An HSIAO

Associate Research Fellow, Institute
of International Relations

National Chengchi University

Mu-En WU
Research Assistant
Prospect Foundation

Peter Sha-Li LAN

Director General, Department of
East Asian and Pacific Affairs
MOFA

Raymond Cheng-En SUNG
Vice President
Prospect Foundation

Shyam DESAI
Head of Economic Cooperation
British Office Taipei

Shen-Wu SONG

Senior Executive Officer
Department of East Asian and
Pacific Affairs

Sing-Jhih SIAO

First Secretary

Department of East Asian and
Pacific Affairs

Sunho KIM

Director

Institute for Asian Minority Studies,
Korea

Wen-Ting YANG

Assitant Professor

Program in Japan Studies
National Chengchi University

William LIU

42.

43.

44,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Director-Genral
International Trade Administration

William SU

Assistant Professor, Department of
Law

National Chung Hsing University

Yi-Hao SU

Assistant Professor, Department of
Political Science

National Taiwan University

Yves TIBERGHIEN

Professor, Department of Political
Science

The University of British Columbia

. Chen-Ning PU

CSCAP
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

Chen-Yi CHU

CSCAP

Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

Celia Vanwalleghem

CSCAP

Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

Sin-Yi JHANG
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

Yu-Wei HU
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

Wei-Jhen CHANG
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University



51. Yi-Hung CHIANG
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

52. Yu-Han PENG
CSCAP
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University

53. Yu-Ning SU
CSCAP
Institute of International Relations,
National Chengchi University



